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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 PAVITHRA BS SURESH KUMAR VG 
(FTHR)

Sreesagaram, 
Kulappuly, Shoranur 2, 

Shoranur 2, 679122, 
Shornour

  

2 12/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN PP MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PADIYANAMKUNNATH 
PARAKKAL, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

3 12/01/2026 NAVEEN C Anitha (MTHR) Chankarampatta 
Kunnath, Thekkummuri, 

Cherpulasseri, 
Thekkummuri, 679506, 

Ottappalam

  

4 12/01/2026 JISHA BIJOY BIJOY (HSBN) CHAITHRAM, 
VELLINEZHI, 
VELLINEZHI, 

VELLINEZHI, 679504, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 MUBASHIRA O Veeran (FTHR) Ozhupara, Thrikkadeeri, 
Thrikkadeeri 1, 

Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 
Ottapalam

  

6 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SALVANA E K

MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK P (HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

7 12/01/2026 NASEEMA HAMZA P (FTHR) 30/139 PULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI 
P O, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

8 12/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFILA P UMMER (FTHR) PALLATH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

9 12/01/2026 GOKUL K Jaya K (MTHR) Edathody House, 
Mundaya, Shoranur, 
Kulappully, 679122, 

Ottapalam

  

10 12/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI P H HAMZA PULIKKAL 
MOIDU (FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

11 12/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SAFA MUHAMMED AYOOB 
K T (HSBN)

KANAKKAN THODI, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURUSSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
C P

ABBAS C P (FTHR) CHACKINGAL 
POOLACKAL, 
PANAMANNA, 

Ananganadi, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, SHORNUR

  

13 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAROOK K 

HASSAN K (FTHR) KAMPAMTHODI, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

14 12/01/2026 Shereen P V Hassan Shah C A 
(HSBN)

Chakkingal Athanikkal 
House, Panamanna Post, 

Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

15 12/01/2026 HAMZA P ALAVI (FTHR) 30/139 PULAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

PANNIYAMKURUSSI 
P O, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

16 12/01/2026 MUJEEB P ABDUL ASEES P 
(FTHR)

PUNNADIYIL HOUSE, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTOM 
POST, 679501, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

17 12/01/2026 Ashish Kuriakose Kuriakose John (FTHR) Chundakattil House, 
East Manissery, 
Vaniyamkulam, 

Manissery, 679521, 
Ottapalam

  

18 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH 
P K 

ALI  P  K  (FTHR) POOVAKUZHI  
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM P O, 

679122, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

19 12/01/2026 ABDUL GAFOOR 
VAKKAYIL 

ASSAINAR 
VAKKAYIL (FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

20 12/01/2026 Aryadevi c kalidasan (FTHR) 62-1, karalmanna, 
cherpulassery, 

karalmanna, 679506, 
shoranur

  

21 12/01/2026 ARJUN T V VASUDEVAN T V 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHE 
VADAKKEETTIL, 
KURUVATTOOR, 

VELLINEZHI, 
THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
679514, OTTAPPALAM

  

22 12/01/2026 SHAMNA V MUHAMMED FAISAL 
(HSBN)

VELUTHOTHODI, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

23 12/01/2026 Latha N Prakash (HSBN) 8/399 Azad Villa, East 
Manissery, 

Vaniyamkulam, 
Manissery, 679521, 

Ottapalam

  

24 12/01/2026 MUBASHIRA C P MUHAMMED 
SABEEB P (HSBN)

PUDUKKUDI HOUSE, 
KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

25 12/01/2026 RAMANUNNI 
PUTHAN VEETIL

NISHA K P (WIFE) PONNETH HOUSE, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

26 12/01/2026 SHAHEERA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

PULAKKAL, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

27 12/01/2026 AFSAL P SHOUKATHALI P 
(FTHR)

PENGATIRI, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTOM, 
679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

28 12/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P SHAFEEK P (FTHR) PALAPPUZHA 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

29 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHALA K 

MUHAMMED JAZEEL 
T M (HSBN)

KADUMUDIYIL, 
PATTISSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

30 12/01/2026 GOPIKA K BEENA  K (MTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE SREE 
NANDANAM, 

MUNDAMUKA, 
SHORANUR, 

GANESHGIRI, 679123, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

31 12/01/2026 NISANA SHERIN P MOIDUNNI P (FTHR) PALLIYALIL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

32 12/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJIYA P MUHAMMED 
SHABEER  O (HSBN)

OVINGAL HOUSE, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

33 12/01/2026 MOHAMEDALI 
PULAKKAL 

MOIDU PULAKKAL 
(FTHR)

PULAKKAL, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

34 12/01/2026 Smitha M Ramesh T P (HSBN) Thattampakkil House, 
Kothakurssi, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Shornur

  

35 12/01/2026 Abdul Sathar 
Padingarkara 

Shameera (WIFE) padingarkara, 
ATTASSERY, 
Thrikkadeeri, 

MUNNURCODE, 
679502, Ottappalam

  

36 12/01/2026 Akhil T Anil Kumar T (FTHR) Thayyil House, East 
Manissery, 

Vaniyamkulam, 
Manissery, 679521, 

Ottapalam

  

37 12/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARSANA O K 

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

ORAVAKKIZHAYIL, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

CHERPPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

38 12/01/2026 JAMESKUTTY JACOB CHACKO (FTHR) NELLICKEL, 
KARATTUKURISSI, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
KARATTUKURISSI, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

39 12/01/2026 ZAINABA K K ABDUL RASAK 
(HSBN)

KORAMKULAM 
HOUSE, 

PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

40 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
O 

MUHAMMED ALI O 
(FTHR)

ORAVAKKAYIL, 
VEETTIKKAD, 

CHERPPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

41 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAZIL P UMMER (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

42 12/01/2026 BALAN VALAPPIL CHAMI (FTHR) VALAPPIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

43 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P 

HANEEFA  (FTHR) PARAKKALLIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

44 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIYAS ABDULLA (FTHR) MELETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, MALAYIL, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

45 12/01/2026 NABEESA  MOITHU (FTHR) THAZHATHETHIL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

46 12/01/2026 FATHIMA NAIFA P ABDUL RAHIMAN  P 
(FTHR)

PALLITHODI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

47 12/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN M ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

MANAMULLY, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

48 12/01/2026 MUSHRIFA C SAKEENA  (MTHR) KARIMBANAKKAL, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKAIIUR, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
679337, SHORNUR

  

49 12/01/2026 NAMEETHA JAMES JAMES (FTHR) NELLICKEL, 
KARATTUKURISSI, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
KARATTUKURISSI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

50 12/01/2026 Muhammed Mommutti (FTHR) Thazhathethil, 
Kothakurssi, 
Panamanna, 

Anangannadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

51 12/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MURSHIDA V P

MUHAMMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

VAZHAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

POTTACHIRA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

52 12/01/2026 ARIFA P ABDUL NASAR 
(HSBN)

POOZHIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

53 12/01/2026 JITHIN JAMES JAMES (FTHR) NELLICKEL, 
KARATTUKURISSI, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
KARATTUKURISSI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

54 12/01/2026 SHAHLA C RASHEED M K  
(HSBN)

MANNARUKUNNATH, 
MUNDAKOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

55 12/01/2026 SUGUNA P J JAYARAJAN P A 
(FTHR)

PALAKKOTTUKALARIKKAL, 
MUNDANATTUKARA, 

ANANGANNADI, 
EDAKKODE 

PAVUKKONAM, 
679522, OTTAPALAM

  

56 12/01/2026 JASEENA K ILYAS V (HSBN) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

ELIYAPETTA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

CHERPULASSERY P 
O, 679503, 

OTTAPALAM

  

57 12/01/2026 HARIS PADIYATH MOOSA P (FTHR) PADIYATH HOUSE, 
PANAYUR, 

VANIYAMKULAM 1, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPALAM

  

58 12/01/2026 NOUFIYA K RASHID M (HSBN) MELETHIL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

59 12/01/2026 THASNEEMA P P MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF (HSBN)

THODUKATTIL, 
VELLOTTUKURUSSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

60 12/01/2026 SHABEER ALI K ABOOBAKKAR 
(FTHR)

KOTTAMAL HOUSE, 
KACHERIKKUNNU, 
CHERPULASSREY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

61 12/01/2026 Muhammed Anas T Riyas T (FTHR) Thacharthodi, 
Pavukkonam, 
Anangannadi, 

Pavukkonam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  

62 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K

MUHAMMED (FTHR) KUNNINMEL, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 

CHALAVARA, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  

63 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAVAS 
P

UMMER (FTHR) PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARUMANAMKURISSI, 
679504, OTTAPPALAM

  

64 12/01/2026 ANEESHA P SHAJIL P H (HSBN) PARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 
CHERPPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

65 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSHFIK K P

SAKKEENA (MTHR) KUNNATHPEEDIYEKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTAPPALAM

  

66 12/01/2026 RESHMA P R SUBIN (HSBN) THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBALASSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

IRIMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

67 12/01/2026 ABHINAND P V VENUGOPALAN P 
(FTHR)

PUNNADIYIL, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANAGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTOM 
POST, 679501, 
OTTAPPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

68 12/01/2026 RESHMA M  RAVISH K (HSBN) KUTTATH, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

SHORANUR, 
KAVALAPPARA, 

679523, OTTAPPALAM

  

69 12/01/2026 AYISHA 
SHAHADHIYA K 

MUJIB RAHIMAN K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

70 12/01/2026 THRESIAMMA 
JAMES 

JAMES (HSBN) NELLICKEL, 
KARATTUKURISSI, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
KARATTUKURISSI, 

679506, OTTAPPALAM

  

71 12/01/2026 RISVANA K K ABDUL KHADER M 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL KUND, 
KARALMANNA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
KARALMANNA, 

679506, OTTAPALAM

  

72 12/01/2026 Hashir Muhammed P Salmath K (MTHR) Kulavarkunnath House, 
Palakkode, Panamanna 

Po, Ananganadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottappalam

  

73 12/01/2026 CHANDRABHANU M 
V 

VELAYUDHAN M 
(FTHR)

MANNATHANMARIL, 
PARUTHIPRA, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

74 12/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARUMANAKURUSSI 

P O,679504, 
CHRPULACHERRY 

VILLAGE, 
KARUMANMKURUSSI, 

679504, 
OTTAPPALAM 

TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

75 12/01/2026 JASEEM AHAMMED 
A T 

JABBAR (FTHR) ADAMTHOTTINGAL, 
MAYYATHUMKARA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

76 12/01/2026 Sathyaseelan M K Priyatha (WIFE) Mallippara, 
Nhalakurussi, 

Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, 
679504, Ottappalam

  

77 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA  M T

ABDUL MAJEED  M T 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 
THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

78 12/01/2026 SAYYID BASITH P P BASHEER P P (FTHR) PALATTUPARAMBIL, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

79 12/01/2026 SAFEEDA C SRAJU (FTHR) CHEKIDAMKOTTIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

80 12/01/2026 SHAMNA BATHUL C C ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

CHORAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

81 12/01/2026 NUSRATH BEEGAM  
V P 

AYISHA  C (MTHR) VELLOLI PADIKKAL, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANANGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679502, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

82 12/01/2026 SHAMNA P MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD K (HSBN)

KOTTIYOTTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

83 12/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHAMEEMA B 

JAMALUDHEEN P 
(HSBN)

PANICKERNECHI 
HOUSE, 

POMBILAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

84 12/01/2026 RINSHA C ABDUL SHAMEER C 
(FTHR)

CHORAMPETTA 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

85 12/01/2026 Muhammed Anas T M Hamsa T M (FTHR) Thenamoochikkal 
House, Pathamkulam, 

Pathamkulam Po, 
Ananganadi, 

Pathamkulam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  

86 12/01/2026 FARSANA PARVIN M YOONUS A (HSBN) ANGEKARA HOUSE, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM 

POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

87 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
K 

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KADUMUDIYIL, 
PATTISSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

88 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
K 

SHAJITHALI K (FTHR) Kalathil, Ambalavattom, 
Anangannadi, 

Ambalavattom, 679501, 
Ottapalam

  

89 12/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARISHA 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) KILIYANGAL, 
POOTHAKKAD, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

90 12/01/2026 Anshitha C C Hameed (FTHR) Chakyavil House, 
Varode Post, Ottapalam, 

Varode, 679102, 
Ottapalam

  

91 12/01/2026 HIBA P HUSSAIN P (FTHR) PARAKKAL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

92 12/01/2026 K UNNIKRISHNAN P SANKARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MUNDAMUKA, 
SHORANUR, 

GANESHGIRI, 679123, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

93 12/01/2026 SUBAIDA  M T SAINUDHEEN (HSBN) MAVATHUPARAMBIL, 
MANJAKKAD, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR, 679121, 
OTTAPALAM

  

94 12/01/2026 FATHIMA JOUHARA 
V 

ABDUL GAFAR 
(HSBN)

KULAVARKUNNATH, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

95 12/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH P K HASSAN  P K (FTHR) PACHEERI 
KUNNATH, 

PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

96 12/01/2026 Niranjana Vijayan vijayan c (FTHR) VIPANJIKA 
KATHUVEETTIL, 

KULAPPULLI, 
SHORNUR, 

SHORNUR 2, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

97 12/01/2026 SULFIKKAR K M MOIDEEN K S (FTHR) KAITHAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM 
POST, 679503, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

98 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN  M

SUBAIR (FTHR) MADALA, NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

99 12/01/2026 Harikrishnan M S Sathyaseelan (FTHR) Mallippara, 
Nhalakurussi, 

Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, 
679504, Ottappalam

  

100 12/01/2026 SAFNA M ANAS K (HSBN) Karankottil, 
Irumbalasseri, Nellaya, 
Irumbalassery, 679335, 

Ottapalam

  

101 12/01/2026 SHAKIRA  P MUHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

PULAKKUNNATH, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

102 12/01/2026 BASIMA  P K HASSAN  P K (FTHR) PACHEERIKUNNATH, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

ANAGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

103 12/01/2026 RAHEENA E ABDUL RAHMAN P P 
(HSBN)

PALATTUPARAMBIL, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

104 12/01/2026 SADIC ALI SIDDICK (FTHR) ORAVAKAZHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

105 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
A 

SAIDALAVI A (FTHR) ANDIPATTUTHODIYIL, 
PANAMANNA, 

KOTHAKURUSSI, 
AMBALAVATTOM, 

679501, OTTAPALAM

  

106 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBLI SAIDALAVI (FTHR) Panikkaruthodi, 
Karattukurussi, 
Thrikkadeeri 2, 

Karattukurussi, 679503, 
Ottapalam

  

107 12/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
SHAHANA K S 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K P  

(HSBN)

KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR 2, 

KULAPPULLY PO, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

108 12/01/2026 AJMAL ASHIF C ABOOBACKER C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

109 12/01/2026 Kathiresan  T B Devayani (WIFE) Thekkumkara House, 
Panamanna, 
Ananganadi, 

Panamanna, 679501, 
Shornur

  

110 12/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN SANTHA KUMARI 
(WIFE)

PALAKKATTU 
PATTATHU, 

KAVALAPPARA, 
SHORANUR, 

KAVALAPPARA, 
679523, OTTAPALAM

  

111 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR K T 

HAMZA K T (FTHR) KARINGANTHODY, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRUMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

112 12/01/2026 MINNATH K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUKULAM, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANANGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

113 12/01/2026 SHERIN SHAHANA V 
K 

MUHAMMED RIYAS 
(HSBN)

KOZHITHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

114 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIL  
M

SAIDMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

115 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS  
T M

HAMSA T M (FTHR) THENAMOOCHIKKAL, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANANGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

116 12/01/2026 NUSRATH M MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEK P (HSBN)

PARAPPATHODI, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

NELLAYA, 
IRIMBALASSERY, 

679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

117 12/01/2026 Abdul Basith K Musthafa K (FTHR) Kangadiyil House, 
Pathamkulam Po, 

Ananganadi, 
Pathamkulam, 679522, 

Ottappalam

  

118 12/01/2026 ARCHANA CP RAVEENDRAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHEERATHUPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

119 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAQ T M 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) THENAMOOCHIKKAL, 
ELIYAPPATTA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

120 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS T 

MUHAMMED 
SHIHAB C (FTHR)

THOTTINGAL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

121 12/01/2026 SAFANA K C K ABDUL SATHAR 
(HSBN)

Chathamkulam, 
Chemmankuzhi, 

Nellaya, Ezhuvanthala, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

122 12/01/2026 MUSTHAFA K A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, GOV 
PRESS PO, 

SHORANUR II, GOV 
PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

123 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RABEEH M 

SEENATH NASAR 
(MTHR)

MULAKKAL, 
KUTTIKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI 2, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

124 12/01/2026 Nuzaiba T Sainudheen (HSBN) Poovathingal, 
Vaniamkulam, 
Vaniamkulam, 

Vaniamkulam, 679522, 
Ottapalam

  

125 12/01/2026 ANSINA E ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

ENGACHALIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

679335, OTTAPALAM

  

126 12/01/2026 GOVINDANKUTTY KUTTANEZHUTHASSAN 
(FTHR)

VILLATH 
KOTTILINGAL, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

127 12/01/2026 ASNIYA C ABDULLA (FTHR) CHALLIYIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

128 12/01/2026 SUHARA KUNHALI (HSBN) KUNNATH 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 

PULAKKAD, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

129 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
K P 

ABDUL RAHMAN K P 
(FTHR)

KEEZHPADAPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI I, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

130 12/01/2026 RISANA THASNI  K AHAMED MOHAMED 
ALI (FTHR)

KAIKKULATH 
HOUSE, SHORNUR 2, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPALAM

  

131 12/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN N 
P 

SREEDHARAN T 
(FTHR)

GIRIJA NIVAS, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

132 12/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ RAMLA (WIFE) PULATHARAKKAL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

133 12/01/2026 SHAMSEENA C BASHEER (FTHR) CHOLAYIL, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

134 12/01/2026 FATHIMA THASLI P MUHAMMED 
YASHIK T (HSBN)

THAZHATHETHIL, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPALAM

  

135 12/01/2026 ATHIRA M GOKUL (HSBN) PULATHARAKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

136 12/01/2026 KADEEJA T M MUSTHAFA (HSBN) KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, GOV 
PRESS PO, 

SHORANUR II, GOV 
PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

137 12/01/2026 FAHEEDA P G  KUNJIMUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

VETTIKATTIL 
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR 2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

138 12/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
NESRIN  K

ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL, 
POTTACHIRA, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPALAM

  

139 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD M V

ISMAIL  M V (FTHR) MADAKKATTU 
VALAPPIL, 

IRIMBALASSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

IRIMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

140 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
A  K 

ISMAYIL (FTHR) ANGEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 
VERAMANGALAM, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

141 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED NIYAS 
M

BASHEER (FTHR) MATTARA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

142 12/01/2026 HAMEEDHA THESNI 
T

MUHAMMED 
ARSHID ASLAM 

(HSBN)

KALAPARAMBIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

143 12/01/2026 SHIBILA SHERIN P KAMARUNNEESA P 
(MTHR)

PUTHUPPALLY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

144 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ANAS 
C 

ABDULLA (FTHR) CHALLIYIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

145 12/01/2026 ANSINA T M AHAMMED MUBEEN  
(FTHR)

THEKKAMANGALAM 
HOUSE, THOOTHA, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
THEKKUMMURI, 
679506, SHORNUR

  

146 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSNID V 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) Variyathodi, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

147 12/01/2026 SHAJAHAN  K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KAIPPANGANI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

148 12/01/2026 SHEEJAMOL BIJU MON (HSBN) KIZHAKKEPURAKKAL, 
KAYILIAD, 

CHALAVARA, 
KAYILIAD, 679122, 

SHORNUR

  

149 12/01/2026 MURTHAS ABDUL 
RAHMAN K M 

K A MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 
KULAPPULLY, GOV 

PRESS PO, 
SHORANUR II, GOV 

PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

150 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA A SAKEER A (FTHR) ATHODIYIL HOUSE, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

151 12/01/2026 Hiba Fathima N Muhasin A (HSBN) Alachiyil House, 
Kuttikkode,Karattukurissi 

Po, Thrikkadeeri, 
Karattukurissi, 679503, 

Ottapalam

  

152 12/01/2026 MUBASHEERA T MUHAMMED RIYAS 
P (HSBN)

THEYYALIKKAL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

153 12/01/2026 SHAIMA A SAIDALAVI (FTHR) ARANHIKKAL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

154 12/01/2026 ANJALA SHERIN ABDULLA (FTHR) CHELLIYIL, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679335, SHORANUR

  

155 12/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA P ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PADINJARETHIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

156 12/01/2026 SUMAYYA K ABUTHAHIR K 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
679522, SHORNUR

  

157 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SINAN 
K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PANAMANNA, 
ANANGANADI, 

AMBALAVATTOM, 
679501, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

158 12/01/2026 FASNA SHERIN P ABDULLA MUHSIN 
M (HSBN)

MUTHUKURSSITHODI 
HOUSE, 

MARAYAMANGALAM, 
NELLAYA, 

MARAYAMANGALAM 
POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

159 12/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MURSINA K M 

K A MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 
KULAPPULLY, GOV 

PRESS PO, 
SHORANUR II, GOV 

PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

160 12/01/2026 ANSIL K MUHAMMEDALI K 
(FTHR)

Konikkal, Munnurkode, 
Thrikkadeeri 1, 

Munnurkode, 679502, 
Ottapalam

  

161 12/01/2026 HAFSA ALAMPARA 
ALIYAR 

MUHAMMED SAHAL 
(HSBN)

ANGEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
THRIKKADEERI II, 

VEERAMANGALAM, 
679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

162 12/01/2026 MEHABOOBA K P KASIM (FTHR) KEEZHPADA 
PALLIYAYIL, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPALAM

  

163 12/01/2026 RAJALAKSHMI SUDEEP U S (HSBN) UNNIYAMBATH 
HOUSE, MANISSERI, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
MANISSERI, 679521, 

OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

164 12/01/2026 AKSHAYJITH A P AJITHA KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

APARNA, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

THRIKKADEERI 1, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

165 12/01/2026 ALIYAR 
POONTHOTTATHIL 

ABDU P (FTHR) Poonthottathil, Moloor, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

166 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID K T 

MOIDUTTY K T 
(FTHR)

KOZHITHODI, 
ELIYAPATTA, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

167 12/01/2026 ASHIF SHAHEER N ABOOBACKER N 
(FTHR)

NEDIYODATH 
HOUSE, KANAYAM, 

SHORANUR  2, 
KANAYAM, 679122, 

OTTAPALAM

  

168 12/01/2026 DEEPAK U S SUDEEP U S (FTHR) UNNIYAMBATH 
HOUSE, MANISSERI, 
VANIYAMKULAM, 
MANISSERI, 679521, 

OTTAPALAM

  

169 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHMA 
K V 

ABDUL JASEEL K 
(HSBN)

KARIMPANCHOLA, 
MANGODE, 

THRIKKADEERI II, 
MANGODE, 679503, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

170 12/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MURSINA K M 

K A MUSTHAFA 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 
KULAPPULLY, GOV 

PRESS PO, 
SHORANUR II, GOV 

PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

171 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN SHAJAHAN  T K 
(FTHR)

THONIKADAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KULAPPULLY, 
SHORANUR, 

SHORANUR GOVT 
PRESS, 679122, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

172 12/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAMEELA P

BABA BAZITH  P 
(HSBN)

PULATHARAKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

173 12/01/2026 Farhath Sherin M Abdul Azeez E P 
(HSBN)

Ezhupothiyil House, 
Panamanna Post, 

Anangannadi, 
Panamanna, 679501, 

Ottapalam

  

174 12/01/2026 DILEEP KUMAR P P SREEDHARAN  P 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPURAYIL, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 
CHALAVARA, 

679505, OTTAPALAM

  

175 12/01/2026 SHIFLA K ALI  (FTHR) KIZHADAYIL 
HOUISE, 

IRIMBALASSERY, 
NELLAYA, 

IRIMBALASSERY, 
679335, OTTAPALAM

  

176 12/01/2026 SHAFNA SHERIN V T ABDUL ANSAR T M 
(HSBN)

THENAMOOCHIKKAL, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

ANANGANADI, 
PATHAMKULAM, 

679522, OTTAPALAM

  

177 12/01/2026 THASLEENA SIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

THACHANKATTIL, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 

CHALAVARA, 
PULIYANAMKUNNU, 
679505, OTTAPALAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

178 12/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS E MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

ERASHEERI HOUSE, 
MAVUNDIRIKKADAVU, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

179 12/01/2026 DURGESWARY K RAJAN V (FTHR) KAVILKUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKADEERI, 
THRIKKADEERI I, 
THRIKKADEERI 

POST, 679502, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

180 12/01/2026 SHAJINA SHERIN  ABDUL NASER  C 
(HSBN)

CHOLAYIL, 
SHORNUR, 

CHALAVARA, 
MUNDAKKOTTUKURUSSI, 
679122, OTTAPPALAM

  

181 12/01/2026 HISHAM BASHEER M 
B

MUHAMMED 
BASHIR M A (FTHR)

MAVATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KAIRALI 

NAGAR, SHORNUR 
PO, SHORANUR II, 
SHORNUR, 679121, 

OTTAPALAM

  

182 12/01/2026 SHABANASHERIN K P ALI k (OTHR) KOZHITHODI 
HOUSE, NELLAYA, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
NELLAYA, 679335, 

SHORNUR

  

183 12/01/2026 RISWANA P M MUHAMMED 
RASHID (FTHR)

PANAKKAL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

184 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED JABIR 
K 

AKBAR (FTHR) Kuruvakkattuthodi, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 

Chalavara, 679505, 
Ottapalam

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

185 12/01/2026 JIFNA SHAHANAS V USMAN V (FTHR) POOLAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPALAM

  

186 12/01/2026 MURSHIDA T MUHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

Thaliyanthodi, 
Thrikkadeeri, 

Thrikkadeeri 1, 
Thrikkadeeri, 679502, 

Ottapalam

  

187 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADHIL 
T 

MUHAMMED  
KABEER T (FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTHAKURSSI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

188 12/01/2026 FARSANA P K MUHAMMED ASHIQ 
V T (HSBN)

VENGATHOTTATHIL, 
POMBILAYA, 

NELLAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 679335, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

189 12/01/2026 RABEENA KK ABDUL KHADAR KK 
(HSBN)

91, PAVUKKONAM, 
ANANGANADI, 
PAVUKKONAM, 

679522, OTTAPPALAM

  

190 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
V P 

ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

VANIYAPURAKKAL, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

191 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED NURUL 
AMEEN 

MUJEEB RAHMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHETTITHODI, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 

NELLAYA, 
EZHUVANTHALA, 
679336, SHORNUR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:27 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

192 12/01/2026 Akshaya A R Raveendran A (FTHR) Allimangalathodi 
House, Pottachira, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

193 12/01/2026 NEHA NOURIN K ANWAR HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

K M K HOUSE, 
Choorakode, 
Vallapuzha, 

Choorakode, 679336, 
Pattambi

  

194 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
C P 

AMINA C P (MTHR) CHEDATHUPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

BEEVIPPADY, 
NELLAYA, NELLAYA 

POST, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

195 12/01/2026 Akshara A R Raveendran A (FTHR) Allimangalathodi, 
Pottachira, Nellaya, 

Nellaya, 679335, 
Ottapalam

  

196 12/01/2026 NAJMUDHEEN K V MUHAMMEDALI K V 
(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL, 
NELLAYA, 
NELLAYA, 

NELLAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

197 12/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN K SIDDIQ K (FTHR) KAMBAMTHODI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

198 12/01/2026 ABDUL RAHEEM K KHALEEL K (FTHR) KAMBAMTHODI, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

199 12/01/2026 Ariya C Sureshkumar C (FTHR) Cholakkil, Chalavara, 
Chalavara, Chalavara, 
679505, Ottappalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

200 12/01/2026 MUMTHAS U K MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL C (HSBN)

CHEMMALA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

201 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA MUHAMMAD 
RASHEED P (FTHR)

Pulakkal house, 
Puliyanam Kunnu, 

Chalavara, Puliyanam 
Kunnu, 679505, 

Ottappalam

  

202 12/01/2026 BANSHEERA P MUHAMMED 
NOUSHAD C (HSBN)

CHEMMALA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 

NELLAYA, 
MARAYAMANGALAM, 
679335, OTTAPPALAM

  

203 12/01/2026 Shamna Sherin K Moideen Kutty C 
(HSBN)

Cholayil, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

204 12/01/2026 Remya T Pavithran T (FTHR) Thottiyil, 
Marayamangalam, 

Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, 
679335, Ottappalam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


